

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 04/03/2024

Incident #: 24BEX-4398-OF Call #: 24-4398

Date/Time Reported: 04/01/2024 0923 Report Date/Time: 04/01/2024 1010 Occurred Between: 03/31/2024 2200-04/01/2024 0830 Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Keith Elliott Detective: Detective Darren Briley Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Justin Fleming

Signature: ____

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME FERNDALE PL BEXLEY OH 43209	Zone: South
1	Theft 2913.02 29 2913 OCCURRED: 03/31/2024 2200	N Felony 4 4

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER KEITH A ELLIOTT Ref: 24BEX-4398-OF

The victim states that between the listed dates and times, person(s) unknown stole her 2007 Dodge Magnum from in front of her residence located at *** Ferndale Pl.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **